
BEFORE THE WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND 

TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

	WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION,

Complainant,


v.

CASCADE NATURAL GAS CORPORATION

Respondent.
	Docket No. UG-060256
NOTICE OF APPEARANCE


1. Notice is hereby given that John A. Cameron of the law firm Davis Wright Tremaine LLP appears as counsel for Cost Management Services, Inc. (“CMS”), in this matter.  Please amend the service listing in the proceeding to include:
John A. Cameron

Davis Wright Tremaine LLP
1300 SW Fifth Avenue, Suite 2300

Portland, Oregon 97201

Phone: 503-241-2300
Fax:  
503-778-5299

E-mail: johncameron@dwt.com
2. For CMS, copies of all pleadings, correspondence and documents filed in these proceedings should be sent to Mr. Cameron at the address listed above and to:
Doug Betzold

Cost Management Services, Inc.

2737 78th Avenue S.E., Suite 101

Mercer Island, WA 98040

RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED this 20th day of April, 2006.
DAVIS WRIGHT TREMAINE LLP

Attorneys for Cost Management Services, Inc.
By:



John A. Cameron

DAVIS WRIGHT TREMAINE LLP

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I HEREBY CERTIFY that I have this 20th day of April, 2005, served the foregoing Cost Management Services, Inc.’s Notice of Appearance upon parties of record in these proceeding, as follows:

	PARTY
	REPRESENTATIVE
	PHONE
	FACSIMILE
	E-MAIL

	Cascade Natural Gas
	James Van Nostrand

Stoel Rives LLP

900 S.W. Fifth Avenue

Suite 2600

Portland, OR  97204


	(503) 294-9679
	(503) 220-2480
	jmvannostrand@stoel.com


	International Chemical Workers Union Local 121-C
	Vincent J. Diaz

1095 Makah Place

Fox Island, WA  98333


	
	
	

	Northwest Industrial Gas Users 
	Edward A. Finklea

Chad M. Stokes

Cable Huston Benedict Haagensen & Lloyd LLP

1001 SW Fifth Avenue

Suite 2000

Portland, OR  97204-1136


	(503) 224-3092

(503) 224-3092
	(503) 224-3176

(503) 224-3176
	efinklea@chbh.com
cstokes@chbh.com


	NW Energy Coalition
	Nancy Glaser

Danielle Dixon

219 First Avenue South

Suite 100

Seattle, WA  98104


	(206) 621-0094

(206) 621-0094
	(206) 621-0097

(206) 621-0097
	nglaser@nwenergy.org
danielle@nwenergy.org


	The Energy Project
	Brad M. Purdy

Attorney at Law

2019 N 17th Street

Boise, ID  83702


	(208) 384-1299
	(208) 384-8511
	bmpurdy@hotmail.com


	Mint Farm Energy Center LLC
	Scott Magie, Project Director

1200 Prudential Boulevard

Longview, WA  
	(605) 359-0200
	(605) 336-1014
	SMMagie@mintfarmenergy.com


	PARTIES’ REPRESENTATIVES

DOCKET UG-060256

	PARTY
	REPRESENTATIVE
	PHONE
	FACSIMILE
	E-MAIL

	Cost Management Services, Inc.

	John A. Cameron

Davis Wright Tremaine LLP

1300 SW Fifth Avenue

Suite 2300

Portland, OR  97201

P. Douglas Betzold

Chief Executive Officer

2737 78th Avenue SE

Mercer Island, WA  98040
	(503) 241-2300

(206) 236-8808


	(503) 778-5299

(206) 236-8807


	johncameron@dwt.com


	Public Counsel


	Judy Krebs

Public Counsel Section

Office of Attorney General

900 Fourth Avenue

Suite 2000

Seattle, WA 98164-1012

	(206) 464-6595
	(206) 389-2079
	judyk@atg.wa.gov


	Commission Staff
	Greg Trautman

Assistant Attorney General

1400 S. Evergreen Pk. Dr. SW

P.O. Box 40128

Olympia, WA  98504-0128


	(360) 664-1187
	(360) 586-5522
	gtrautma@wutc.wa.gov



	INFORMAL DISTRIBUTION LIST (In addition to counsel of record)

DOCKET NO. UG-060256

	PARTY
	REPRESENTATIVE
	PHONE
	FACSIMILE
	E-MAIL

	Cascade Natural Gas


	Jon Stoltz (Company Contact)

Jason B. Keyes (Attorney)

Jennifer Fry (Attorney Staff)


	(206) 381-6823

(503) 386-7681

(503) 294-9273
	(206) 654-4039

(206) 386-7500

(503) 220-2480
	jstoltz@cng.com
jbkeyes@stoel.com
jlfry@stoel.com


	Public Counsel  
	Steve Johnson (Attorney Staff)

Kathryn Zsoka
	(206) 464-6253

(206) 389-3972
	(206) 389-2079

(206) 389-2079
	stevenj@atg.wa.gov
kathrynz@atg.wa.gov


	Northwest Industrial Gas Users 
	Paula Pyron (Company Contact)

Chad Stokes (Attorney)

Nancy Herzberg (Attorney Staff)

Donald W. Schoenbeck


	(503) 636-2580

(503) 224-3092

(503) 224-3092

(503) 232-6155
	(503) 636-0703

(503) 224-3176

(503) 224-3176

(360) 737-7628
	ppyron@nwigu.org
cstokes@chbh.com
nherzberg@chbh.com
dws@r-c-s-inc.com


	NW Energy Coalition 
	Nancy Glaser (Lead Representative and Company Contact)

Danielle Dixon (Associate Representative)
	(206) 621-0094

(206) 621-0094
	(206) 621-0097

(206) 621-0097
	nglaswer@nwenergy.org
danielle@nwenergy.org


	Cost Management Services 


	John Cameron (Lead Counsel)

Doug Betzold (Company Contact)
	(503) 241-2300

(206) 236-8808
	(503) 778-5299
	johncameron@dwt.com



	INFORMAL DISTRIBUTION LIST (In addition to counsel of record)

DOCKET NO. UG-060256

	PARTY
	REPRESENTATIVE
	PHONE
	FACSIMILE
	E-MAIL

	Commission Advisory Staff
	Karen Caille  
(Admin. Law Judge)

Dick Byers (Policy)

Nicolas Gardia (Policy)

Maurice Twitchell (Accounting adviser)

Kippi Walker (Administrative Support)
	(360) 664-1136

(360) 664-1139
	(360) 664-2654

(360) 664-3604
(360) 664-3604
(360) 664-2654


	kcaille@wutc.wa.gov
dbyers@wutc.wa.gov
ngarcia@wutc.wa.gov
mltwitch@comcast.net
kwalker@wutc.wa.gov


DAVIS WRIGHT TREMAINE LLP

Attorneys for Cost Management Services, Inc.
By:



John A. Cameron


DAVIS WRIGHT TREMAINE LLP


1300 SW Fifth Avenue, Suite 2300


Portland, OR 97201


Phone: 503-241-2300

Fax: 503-778-5299


email: johncameron@dwt.com
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